## H&M Company, Inc. ASICS America Corp. Expansion Chickasaw Trails Marshall County, Mississippi

**Another Repeat Customer for H&M!** 



ASICS America Corp. - Chickasaw Trails - Marshall County, Mississippi

We have recently broke ground on a 342,144 square foot expansion project for ASICS America Corp. in Marshall County, Mississippi. In 2010, H&M Company, Inc. designed and built their existing 513,000 square foot facility.

## H&M is excited to be a part of this project and honored to call ASICS a Repeat Customer!

## About ASICS

Anima Sana In Corpore Sano, meaning "A Sound Mind in a Sound Body," is an old Latin phrase from which ASICS is derived and the fundamental platform on which the brand still stands. The company was founded more than 60 years ago by Kihachiro Onitsuka and is

now a leading designer and manufacturer of running shoes, as well as, other athletic footwear, apparel and accessories. For more information, visit <a href="https://www.asics.com">www.asics.com</a>.

## **About H&M Company**

H&M Company, Inc. is a nationally recognized design-build firm serving the industrial market. In-house services we provide include site analysis, facility design, construction, and project financing. Whether design-build or build-to-suit lease, H&M has earned a reputation for meeting expectations in safety, quality, cost, and schedule. For more information, visit www.hmcompany.com.

###



Visit our Website!

Roger Cook
H&M Company, Inc.
50 Security Drive
Jackson, Tennessee 38305
(731) 660-3091
rcook@hmcompany.com

Greg Kelly
H&M Company, Inc.
11429 Ivy Home Place, Suite A
Richmond, Virginia 23233
(804) 314-0253
gkelly@hmcompany.com

Michael Eidson H&M Company, Inc. 102 Woodmont Blvd., Suite 201 Nashville, Tennessee 37205 (615) 513-4928 meidson@hmcompany.com